
Government of West Bengal 
DEPARTMENT OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 

STATE COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH & TRAINING 

DISTRICT INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & TRAINING 
VILL, -Gandhigram, P.0.- Rajhat. DIST. -Hooghly, PIN -712123 

website. hooghly.scertwb.org email.principal.hooghly@scertwb.org 
Memo No.: 196/DIET - HOOGHLY/24 

ADMISSION NOTICE 

(Regarding admission into 2-Year D.El.Ed. course' for 2024 -2026) 

extra. 

Date: 04.10.2024 

1. The in-service teachers list in the displayed on the notice board and website of the 
Institute are provisionally approved by WBBPE. 

2. Medium of Instruction of the Institute is Bengali as per the Admission Notification 
of 2024-2026 ofD.E1.Ed course. 

3. The selected candidates have to bring all original testimonials for verification. Printout of the 
application form (2 sets) and Photocopies of admit of class X, Mark-Sheet of H.S. or 
equivalent, Caste Certificate & PH. Certificate and Aadhaar card, Appointment letter, 
Joining letter, Release order from Sub Inspector of Schools (Self attested 2 copies all) and two 
copies stamp size colour photograph to be submitted at the time of admission. Those testimonials 
would be forwarded to the respective Board / Council for verification. 

4. Admission fees: Rs.13000/- (Rupees Thirteen thousand only). Hostel charge 

5. Date of admission: 24.10.2024 to 26.10.2024 from 10.30 am. to 01.30 pm 
except holiday. 

6. Class will be started after admission. 

7. For any other information please contact office of the Senior Lecturer In-Charge, 
DIET,Hooghly. 

Senior Lecturer In-Charge 
DIET, Hooghly 

Senior Lecturer-in-charge 
District institute of Education & Training 

Govt. of VWest Bengal 
Gandhigram, P.O.- Rajhat, Dist.- Hocghly-712 123 
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Application ID 

1602426066580 

1602426066181 

1602426065852 

1602426066883 

1602426075762 

1602426074282 

1602426066560 PROSENJIT CHAKRABORTY 

1602426071112 

1602426070413 

1602426066729 

1602426066616 

1602426071146 MD SAMIM HASAN 

1602426065949 

1602426073905 

1602426065828 

1602426074105 

DIET HO0GHLY 

1602426069126 

Session 2024 - 26 

Category In-Service 

1602426070690 

1602426069210 

Applicant Name 

PARTHASARATHI BANDYOPADHYAY 

NABANITA DUTTA 

DEBASIS RAY 

SAPTARSHISAILA 

1602426070356 SANJIB HALDER 

SUBHASH CHANDRA PATRA 

BHARATI DUTTA MUKHERJEE 

TARA CHARAN GARAI 

DEBJIT HALDER 

KAKALI DAS 

RINA DAS 

SARMILA DAS 

MD JAKIR HOSSAIN 

MONOJ AICH 

TAPAS KUMAR BANERJEE 

1602426073637 SK MOYNUL HAQUE 

PARTHA DAS 

SUSEN SARDAR 

SOUMITRA MAZUMDAR 

1602426070036 GOUTAM MONDAL 

DOB 

01-01-1975 

11-02-1969 

04-08-1971 

25-12-1980 

01-01-1990 

05-01-1989 

04-01-1977 

18-08-1970 

22-11-1985 

15-01-1985 

04-03-1974 

28-02-1967 

14-01-1974 

13-08-1977 

07-09-1971 

29-08-1988 

06-07-1967 

08-05-1986 

01-02-1973 

12-05-1985 

11-09-1986 

04-09-1987 
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Senior tectureri-tharge 

rtithste of Educaion & Training 



SI 

No. 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

WBBPE 

37 

SI No 

431 

39 

432 

433 

437 

438 

439 

440 

441 

442 

443 

444 

35 446 

445 

36 447 

448 

38 449 

450 

Application ID 

1602426075159 

1602426069783 

1602426075642 

1602426076464 

1602426074660 

1602426075164 

1602426075186 

1602426070961 

1602426075143 

1602426072951 

1602426075038 

1602426075033 

DIET HO0GHLY 

1602426072206 

Session 2024 - 26 

Category In-Service 

T602426073609 

Applicant Name 

SAHADEB BASKE 

JIBON GHOSH 

RUPALI SAREN 

DHANANJOY SAREN 

PINTU DAS 

MANGAL KISKU 

PROVAS SAREN 

1602426075058 SABITA HEMBRAM MURMU 

CHIRANJIT SARKAR 

1602426075163 RAM CHANDRA MURMU 

ASHOK HANSDA 

AMBIKA DAS GANGULY 

PINTU HEMBRAM 

NIMAI SAREN 

KSHITISH CHANDRA MALO 

1602426072782 ARUN NANDI 

ARABINDA PAUL 

DOB 

15-01-1987 

08-02-1977 

02-05-1989 

01-01-1987 

06-01-1971 

26-04-1976 

05-01-1986 

15-05-1981 

13-08-1987 

06-01-1982 

02-01-1987 

24-01-1989 

01-01-1982 

29-01-1983 

22-02-1968 

20-07-1968 

01-04-1967 
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Senior ecturer-i-charge 

District Institute of Education & Training 

Govt. of West Bengal 

Gandhigranm, P.O.-Rajhat, D.st.-Hooghly-712123 
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